
LOT 26 THORNWOOD S/D.

WD 1030-2804, WD 1226-1532, WD 1

WENTWORTH CALEB JACKSON
190 SW THISTLEWOOD LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

34-6S-16-04056-126

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/15/2024 hoyle 1.25 28,000 0 0 28,000

STANDARD
4

343,223
6,900
28,000

378,123
0

378,123
HX HB 50,722

327,401
378,123

0

381,626

1454/1436 12/10/2021 WD Q V 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POTTER KELLY

WENTWORTH CALEB JAC

1416/1078 7/06/2020 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OLD CYPRESS HOLDINGS 

KELLY & DAVID POTTE

2026
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000050325 Swimming Pool and 30,000 07/10/2024

000045580 New Residential C 0 09/28/2022

2025HX Base Yr

190 SW THISTLEWOOD LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 50
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,686 116.4240 130.39 350,228 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2216

BAS 2,216 100 2024 2,216 283,165

FGR 625 55 2024 344 43,957

FOP 174 30 2024 52 6,644

FOP 247 30 2024 74 9,456

3,262 2,686 343,223

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=80,20] W25 S16 W11 S5 W20 N8 W14 S38 E13 N4
E8 S2 E13 N2 E11 N20 E4 S6 E21 N33 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=80,53] W21 N6 W4 S31 E13 N2 E12 N23 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=45,29] W21 S12 E20 N5 E1 N7 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=44,69] W13 N2 W8 S12 E8 N4 E13 N6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,100.00 6,100.00 100 2024 2023 100 6,100

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

6,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


